PARCAN
S
PAR4X12B2
PAR4X12B2
4X 12 W RGBWAU BATTERY-POWERED PARCAN WITH WIRELESS DMX
Bag for 4 units
PAR4X12B2BAG
Bag (Optional)
Photometrics
Light Source 4x 12 W RGBWAU 6-in-1 LEDs
Beam Angle 25°
Output 5,980 lux @ 1 m Full on
PWM 16,000 Hz
LED Lifespan 50,000 hours
Effects
Dimming 0~100%
Strobe 0~20 Hz
Power
Input Voltage 100~240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Power Pack 12V DC 9.6 A
Power Consumption 48 W
Connection DC input socket
Control
Operation Modes Wireless DMX, manual, auto, sound active,
master/slave, Wi-Fi, IR Remote
Control Protocol Wireless DMX, Wi-Fi, IR
DMX Channels 6/10
Display 4-button and 4-digit LED control panel
Battery 16.8 V, 5.2 Ah
Single Colour Up to 15 hours
Full Colour Up to 4 hours
Housing
Housing Materials Die cast aluminium
Housing Finish Matte black
Cooling Fanless cooling
IP Rating IP20
Net Weight 2.4 kg
Accessories
Optional Carry Bag: PAR4X12B2BAG
Lux @ 25°
1.0m 2.0m 3.0m 4.0m 5.0m
Ø0.44 Ø0.89 Ø1.33 Ø1.77 Ø2.22
R 883 263 116 73 52
G 1,356 389 171 106 73
B 1,610 450 202 122 83
W 1,722 513 224 138 94
A 532 151 72 46 36
U 492 156 72 46 35
Full 5,980 1,590 732 440 292